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勝 敗女子団体
順
位

えとらんぜ

えとらんぜ

Ｋ Ｂ Ｓ

ＫＢＳ

Ｍ Ｓ Ｃ

ＭＳＣ

フラワー

フラワー

１
M 7-2

G 15-6

P 401-301

○３-０
G 6-2
P 154-118

×０-３
G 2-6
P 118-154

○２-１
G 4-2
P 112-85

×１-２
G 2-4
P 85-112

○２-１
G 5-2
P 135-98

×１-２
G 2-5
P 98-135

３
M 2-7

G 8-14

P 363-403

×０-３
G 2-6
P 142-153

○３-０
G 6-2
P 153-142

○２-１
G 4-2
P 103-96

×１-２
G 2-4
P 96-103

２
M 6-3
G 12-8

P 350-337

○２-１
G 4-2
P 112-83

×１-２
G 2-4
P 83-112

４
M 3-6

G 6-13

P 277-350

試合番号 Ａ－１

えとらんぜ フラワー２－ １

神庭 美保子 河上 美穂

河合 佳世子 中井 多恵
２ ０

21- 8

21- 8

稲田 阿美 有田 千恵美

秋田 直美 大谷 祐子
１ ２

21-17

15-21

15-21

渡辺 こずえ 伏野 礼子

安部 英子 若林 和子
２ ０

21-12

21-11

試合番号 Ａ－２

Ｍ Ｓ Ｃ Ｋ Ｂ Ｓ３－ ０

坪井 雅子 水町 栄子

高橋 牧子 岸本 ともえ
２ ０

21-16

21-15

加藤 和子 杉本 貢生

嶋田 友子 細田 直子
２ １

21-15

17-21

21-17

加藤 恭子 公原 史子

神﨑 陽子 槇原 照恵
２ １

21-18

10-21

21-19

試合番号 Ａ－３

えとらんぜ Ｍ Ｓ Ｃ２－ １

渡辺 こずえ 加藤 和子

稲田 阿美 嶋田 友子
２ ０

21-10

21-11

神庭 美保子 加藤 恭子

植田 睦美 神﨑 陽子
２ ０

21-12

21-10

河合 佳世子 坪井 雅子

秋田 直美 高橋 牧子
０ ２

13-21

15-21

試合番号 Ａ－４

Ｋ Ｂ Ｓ フラワー２－ １

公原 史子 有田 千恵美

上野 初美 中井 多恵
０ ２

12-21

7-21

杉本 貢生 若林 和子

岸本 ともえ 井上 恵美子
２ ０

21-11

21-11

水町 栄子 伏野 礼子

槇原 照恵 河上 美穂
２ ０

21-18

21-14

試合番号 Ａ－５

えとらんぜ Ｋ Ｂ Ｓ３－ ０

渡辺 こずえ 水町 栄子

稲田 阿美 槇原 照恵
２ ０

21- 6

21-13

河合 佳世子 公原 史子

安部 英子 杉本 貢生
２ １

8-21

21-14

21-11

神庭 美保子 岸本 ともえ

植田 睦美 細田 直子
２ １

20-22

21-17

21-14

試合番号 Ａ－６

Ｍ Ｓ Ｃ フラワー２－ １

朝倉 咲子 有田 千恵美

加藤 和子 伏野 礼子
０ ２

15-21

13-21

神﨑 陽子 若林 和子

嶋田 友子 井上 恵美子
２ ０

21-10

21- 9

坪井 雅子 河上 美穂

高橋 牧子 中井 多恵
２ ０

21- 9

21-13
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勝 敗女 子 ダ ブ ル ス １ 部
順
位

湯谷 佳奈

湯 谷

林 舞 衣

林

（ＩＮＡＢＡ）

渡辺 淳美

渡 辺

吉野 絵美子

吉 野

（えとらんぜ）

藤 原 遥

藤 原

奥谷 由江

奥 谷

（Ｑｕｅｅｎ）

藤谷 帆花

藤 谷

松田 理沙

松 田

（ＭＳＣ）

１
M 3-0

G 6-2

P 163-137

○

×

13-21
21-16
21-10

21-13
16-21
10-21

○

×

21-17
24-26
21-17

17-21
26-24
17-21

○

×

21-16
21-14

16-21
14-21

４
M 0-3

G 2-6

P 137-160

×

○

21-15
13-21
25-27

15-21
21-13
27-25

×

○

18-21
13-21

21-18
21-13

２
M 2-1

G 5-4

P 184-173

○

×

21-13
19-21
21-14

13-21
21-19
14-21

３
M 1-2

G 3-4

P 120-134

勝 敗女 子 ダ ブ ル ス ３ 部
順
位

山口 清江

山 口

林 信 子

林

（レディースクラブ）

角田 聡子

角 田

瀬川 友紀

瀬 川

（ＹＭＣ）

曽我 典子

曽 我

湯谷 由美子

湯 谷

（フラワー）

永見 美紀

永 見

美甘 直美

美 甘

（ＹＭＣ）

４
M 0-3

G 0-6

P 70-126

×

○

9-21
8-21

21- 9
21- 8

×

○

13-21
10-21

21-13
21-10

×

○

16-21
14-21

21-16
21-14

１
M 3-0

G 6-0

P 127-64

○

×

21-12
22-20

12-21
20-22

○

×

21- 8
21- 7

8-21
7-21

２
M 2-1

G 4-2

P 116-99

○

×

21-16
21-17

16-21
17-21 ３

M 1-2

G 2-4

P 90-114
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勝 敗女 子 ダ ブ ル ス ４ 部
順
位

安戸 ひろみ

安 戸

森本 礼子

森 本

（ＹＭＣ）

吹野 由起子

吹 野

渡辺 奈穂子

渡 辺

（ＩＮＡＢＡ）

久野 明子

久 野

丸山 厚子

丸 山

（レディースクラブ）

山下 宏呂子

山 下

水谷 優子

水 谷

（フラワー）

門脇 久美子

門 脇

豊田 美香

豊 田

（ＭＭＣ）

１
M 4-0

G 8-1

P 184-102

○

×

13-21
24-22
21-18

21-13
22-24
18-21

○

×

21- 7
21- 9

7-21
9-21

○

×

21- 4
21- 9

4-21
9-21

○

×

21- 2
21-10

2-21
10-21

２
M 3-1

G 7-2

P 188-141

○

×

21-12
21-14

12-21
14-21

○

×

22-20
21-14

20-22
14-21

○

×

21-12
21-11

12-21
11-21

５
M 0-4

G 1-8

P 128-183

×

○

15-21
17-21

21-15
21-17

×

○

17-21
21-15
16-21

21-17
15-21
21-16

３
M 2-2

G 4-4

P 131-143

○

×

21- 9
21-17

9-21
17-21 ４

M 1-3

G 2-7

P 118-180

勝 敗女 子 ダ ブ ル ス ５ 部
順
位

野口 信子

野 口

石田 美佐子

石 田

（ Ｙ Ｍ Ｃ ）

池田 久美子

池 田

高岡 郷子

高 岡

（レディースクラブ）

若 月 好

若 月

市田 ちず美

市 田

（ Ｙ Ｍ Ｃ ）
（北条クラブ）

谷 口 文

谷 口

岡本 倫子

岡 本

（ＩＮＡＢＡ）

１
M 3-0

G 6-1

P 149-104

○

×

23-25
21-13
21-15

25-23
13-21
15-21

○

×

21-17
21- 8

17-21
8-21

○

×

21-17
21- 9

17-21
9-21

２
M 2-1

G 5-4

P 171-159

○

×

21- 9
18-21
21-15

9-21
21-18
15-21

○

×

16-21
21-12
21-16

21-16
12-21
16-21

３
M 1-2

G 3-4

P 112-129

○

×

21-14
21-13

14-21
13-21 ４

M 0-3

G 1-6

P 102-142

勝 敗女 子 ダ ブ ル ス ６ 部
順
位

石原 久美子

石 原

宮川 幸恵

宮 川

（えとらんぜ）

河田 喜代美

河 田

里田 すみれ

里 田

（レディースクラブ）

吉野 由美子

吉 野

香田 純子

香 田

（えとらんぜ）

１
M 2-0

G 4-2

P 124-98

○

×

24-22
18-21
21-10

22-24
21-18
10-21

○

×

19-21
21- 9
21-15

21-19
9-21

15-21

３
M 0-2

G 2-4

P 98-116

×

○

8-21
21-11
16-21

21- 8
11-21
21-16

２
M 1-1

G 3-3

P 98-106


